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32 oz. spray bottle, 12 bottles per case   
UPC# 7-45801-31020-9

Gallon bottle, 4 per case   
UPC# 7-45801-31021-6

Packaging:

• Made in the U.S.A.
• Made with Pyranha® Technology

Product Benefits:

Horses and Dogs.
Also approved for other indoor-outdoor applications as
indicated by label directions.

For Use On:

POWER® Fly Spray & Wipe is a non-oily insect control spray 
that provides powerful yet safe protection against harmful 
pests.  Made with Pyranha® technology, this economical and 
quality formula can be used directly on horses and dogs as 
well as premises (barns, stables, fences, etc.) featuring both 
indoor and outdoor applications. 

Description:

POWER® | Tel 800-821-5570 | Fax 816-224-3080 | info@durvet.com | 

• Kills flies, mosquitoes and deer flies
• Kills fleas on dogs for 14 days
• Citronella scented
• Won’t attract dust and grime
• Can be sprayed or wiped on
• Compare to RepelX® and others on the market and save!

Product Advantage:

Permethrin †...................................0.150%
Pyrethrins.......................................0.075%
Piperonyl Butoxide*........................0.750%
Other Ingredients........................99.025%

Active Ingredients:

† cis/trans ratio: min 35% (±) cis and max 65% (±) trans
* (butylcarbityl)(6-propylpiperonyl) ether and related compounds

Pyranha® is a registered trademark of Pyranha, Inc.
RepelX® is a registered trademark of Farnam Companies, Inc.

FOR USE ON

HORSES
& DOGS



081817

Comparison:
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Retail Price
Quart
Active

Ingredients

Pyrethrins

Permethrin

Synergist

$9.99

0.075%

0.15%

0.75%

$12.99

0.05%

0.10%

0.50%

$14.99

0.10%

0.20%

0.48%

Durvet Farnam Manna Pro

Repel-X® Pro-Force™

Repel-X is a registered trademark of Farnam.  Pro-Force is a trademark of Manna Pro.
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