MADE WITH

yranha



Description:

POWER® Fly Spray & Wipe is a non-oily insect control spray that provides powerful yet safe protection against harmful pests. Made with Pyranha® technology, this economical and quality formula can be used directly on horses and dogs as well as premises (barns, stables, fences, etc.) featuring both indoor and outdoor applications.

For Use On:

Horses and Dogs.

Also approved for other indoor-outdoor applications as indicated by label directions.

Product Benefits:

- Made in the U.S.A.
- Made with Pyranha® Technology

Product Advantage:

- Kills flies, mosquitoes and deer flies
- Kills fleas on dogs for 14 days
- Citronella scented
- · Won't attract dust and grime
- Can be sprayed or wiped on
- Compare to RepelX® and others on the market and save!

Packaging:

32 oz. spray bottle, 12 bottles per case UPC# 7-45801-31020-9

Gallon bottle, 4 per case UPC# 7-45801-31021-6



Active Ingredients:

Permethrin †	0.150%
Pyrethrins	0.075%
Piperonyl Butoxide*	0.750%
Other Ingredients	

† cis/trans ratio: min 35% (±) cis and max 65% (±) trans
* (butylcarbityl)(6-propylpiperonyl) ether and related compounds



081817



POWER[®]





Comparison:

Ne	Durvet POWER	Farnam Repel-X®	Manna Pro Pro-Force ™
Retail Price Quart	\$9.99	\$12.99	\$14.99
Active Ingredients			
Pyrethrins	0.075%	0.05%	0.10%
Permethrin	0.15%	0.10%	0.20%
Synergist	0.75%	0.50%	0.48%

Repel-X is a registered trademark of Farnam. Pro-Force is a trademark of Manna Pro.





POWER[®]

| Tel 800-821-5570 | Fax 816-224-3080 | info@durvet.com |

